
 

SAVE THE DATE 
CLASS OF 2002 

15-YEAR REUNION 

June 16 & 17, 2017  

Invitation and details to come. 
 

Reunion Committee 
Kris Martinez (Chair) (504) 606-1082 krismartinez@whitneybank.com  
Marc Burmaster (504) 258-7710 marcburm@gmail.com  
Julien Chouest (504) 723-1180 jchoue1@yahoo.com  
Harry Cradic (202) 255-5538 harry.cradic@gmail.com  
Trey Fury (504) 491-2219 treyfury@gmail.com  
Tim Guidry (504) 473-3061 timguidry2@yahoo.com  
John Keller (504) 913-7203 jpkeller@uno.edu  
Kenny Miller (504) 701-9165 kmiller39@gmail.com   
Raj Pandit (504) 258-3398 rajanpandit@gmail.com  
Steve Pinto (504) 666-2658 spinto07@gmail.com  
Michael Ricci (504) 228-1745 mricci22@gmail.com  

 

Lost Classmates 
Jesuit has no contact information on your classmates listed below. Do you? If so, 
please contact your reunion chairman with the information. 
 

Chris Fish Robby Laiviolette Josh Mott 
 

Moved? New Email? Update Your Contact Info 

www.jesuitnola.org/alumni-updates 

  
 

Questions? 

Alumni Office  

(504) 483-3838 

 

Connect with your class on Facebook – 

Jesuit NOLA Class of 2002   
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